
2014 Zionsville Little League

Officer of the Day Schedule

DATE Officer of the Day Contact Number

Friday, April 11, 2014 Mike Rinebold 317.383.6543

Saturday, April 12, 2014 Steve Conner 8-12 317-250-6706
Saturday, April 12, 2014 Randy Judd 12-4 317-496-1229
Saturday, April 12, 2014 Brad Redman 317-294-5081

Sunday, April 13, 2014 Showcase Games

Monday, April 14, 2014 Bruce Kelly 317-431-8847
Tuesday, April 15, 2014 Bill Reid 317-997-5895

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 Troy Goodman 4-8 317-695-1728
Thursday, April 17, 2014 Showcase practice

Friday, April 18, 2014 Ben McAfee 317-217-9598
Saturday, April 19, 2014 Mike Irk 8-12 765-242-1643
Saturday, April 19, 2014 Brooks Davis 12-4 317-344-2417
Saturday, April 19, 2014 Liz Ellis 317-701-6837

Sunday, April 20, 2014 EASTER

Monday, April 21, 2014 Greg Williams 317-418-5064
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Ben McAfee 317-217-9598

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Jay Baker 317-695-3048
Thursday, April 24, 2014 Showcase practice

Friday, April 25, 2014 Eric Essley 317-450-5817
Saturday, April 26, 2014 Andy Belser 8-12 317-414-8246
Saturday, April 26, 2014 Bernie Paul 12-4 317-730-1939
Saturday, April 26, 2014 Bruce Kelly 4-8 317-431-8847

Sunday, April 27, 2014 Showcase Games

Monday, April 28, 2014 Pete Huber 317-716-9514
Tuesday, April 29, 2014 Mike Rinebold 317-383-6543

Wednesday, April 30, 2014 Bill Reid 317-997-5895
Thursday, May 01, 2014 Showcase practice

Friday, May 02, 2014 Marc Lynn 317-753-7613
Saturday, May 03, 2014 Randy Judd 8-12 317-496-1229

Saturday, May 3, 2014 Troy Goodman 12-4 317-695-1728
Saturday, May 3, 2014 Marc Lynn 4-8 317-753-7613
Sunday, May 04, 2014 Showcase Games

Monday, May 05, 2014 Mike Irk 765-242-1643
Tuesday, May 06, 2014 Brad Redman 317-294-5081

Wednesday, May 07, 2014 Carrie Barnes  317-698-4619
Thursday, May 08, 2014 Showcase practice

Friday, May 09, 2014 Eric Essley  317-450-5817
Saturday, May 10, 2014 Brooks Davis  8-12 317-344-2417
Saturday, May 10, 2014 Jay Baker 12-4 317-695-3048
Saturday, May 10, 2014 Greg Williams 4-8 317-418-5064

Sunday, May 11, 2014 Showcase Games

Monday, May 12, 2014 Pete Huber 317-716-9514
Tuesday, May 13, 2014 Liz Ellis 317-701-6837

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 Andy Belser 317-414-8246
Thursday, May 15, 2014 Showcase practice

Friday, May 16, 2014 Bernie Paul  317-730-1939
Saturday, May 17, 2014 Carrie Barnes  8-12 317-698-4619
Saturday, May 17, 2014 Mike Rinebold 12-4 317.383.6543

Saturday, May 17, 2014 Bill Reid 4-8 317-997-5895
Sunday, May 18, 2014 Showcase Games



2014 Zionsville Little League

Officer of the Day Schedule

DATE Officer of the Day Contact Number

Monday, May 19, 2014 Bruce Kelly 317-431-8847
Tuesday, May 20, 2014 Steve Conner 317-250-6706

Wednesday, May 21, 2014 Randy Judd  317-496-1229
Thursday, May 22, 2014 Showcase practice

Friday, May 23, 2014 Showcase practice

Saturday, May 24, 2014 Memorial Day No Games
Sunday, May 25, 2014 Memorial Day No Games
Monday, May 26, 2014 Memorial Day No Games

Tuesday, May 27, 2014 Brooks Davis 317-344-2417
Wednesday, May 28, 2014 Jay Baker 317-695-3048

Thursday, May 29, 2014 Showcase practice

Friday, May 30, 2014 Greg Williams 317-418-5064
Saturday, May 31, 2014 Pete Huber 8-12 317-716-9514
Saturday, May 31, 2014 Liz Ellis 12-4 317-701-6837

Saturday, May 31, 2014 Andy Belser 4-8 317-414-8246
Sunday, June 01, 2014 Showcase Games

Monday, June 02, 2014 Bruce Kelly 317-431-8847
Tuesday, June 03, 2014 Troy Goodman 317-695-1728

Wednesday, June 04, 2014 Ben McAfee 317-217-9598
Thursday, June 05, 2014 Showcase practice

Friday, June 06, 2014 Mike Rinebold 317.383.6543

Saturday, June 07, 2014 Bill Reid 8-12 317-997-5895
Saturday, June 7, 2014 Mirk Irk  12-4 765-242-1643
Saturday, June 7, 2014 Steve Conner 4-8 317-250-6706
Sunday, June 08, 2014 Showcase Games

Monday, June 09, 2014 Randy Judd 317-496-1229
Tuesday, June 10, 2014 Troy Goodman 317-695-1728

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 Marc Lynn 317-753-7613
Thursday, June 12, 2014 Brad Redman 317-294-5081

Friday, June 13, 2014 Relay for Life No Games
Saturday, June 14, 2014 Eric Essley 8-12 317-450-5817
Saturday, June 14, 2014 Carrrie Barnes 12-4 317-698-4619
Saturday, June 14, 2014 Jay Baker 4-8 317-695-3048


